
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.39 583 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:06.68 576 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:06.68 576 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.01 567 F 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.05 566 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.08 565 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.08 565 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.35 558 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.44 556 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.45 556 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.45 556 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.48 555 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:07.64 551 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.66 551 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.66 551 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.72 549 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Leighton Buz 1

1:07.77 548 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.91 545 H 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.10 540 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Leighton Buz 1

1:08.13 540 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:08.15 539 F 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.30 535 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:08.51 531 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:08.59 529 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Leighton Buz 1

1:08.70 526 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Dunstable 1

1:09.00 519 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.00 519 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1
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1:09.00 519 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.28 513 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.46 509 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Bedfordshire 1

1:09.71 504 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.71 504 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Bedfordshire 1

1:09.77 502 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Leighton Buz 3

1:10.27 492 H 11/03/23 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.78 481 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Leighton Buz 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.15 539 F 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:07.91 545 H 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.70 526 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Dunstable 1

1:10.27 492 H 11/03/23 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:07.01 567 F 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.64 551 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.46 509 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Bedfordshire 1

1:08.30 535 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.44 556 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:08.13 540 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.77 502 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Leighton Buz 3

1:07.66 551 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.66 551 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.00 519 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.00 519 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:06.39 583 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:07.48 555 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:07.35 558 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.72 549 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Leighton Buz 1

1:06.68 576 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:06.68 576 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.45 556 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.45 556 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.71 504 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Bedfordshire 1

1:08.51 531 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:08.59 529 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Leighton Buz 1

1:08.10 540 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Leighton Buz 1

1:09.71 504 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.08 565 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.08 565 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.05 566 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:07.77 548 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:09.28 513 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 1

1:10.78 481 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Leighton Buz 1
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